
C DIV: 129 FT E & W BY 99 FT N &
NW COR BLOCK 48. (GREYHOUND BUS 

TWENTYEIGHT FOURTEEN LLC
930 NE JOE CONEY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12781-000

2000 TRANSIT TERMINL
06

850317.00 1.00/

11/03/2016 DF 0.29 31,928 0 0 31,928

STANDARD
1

58,772
9,010
31,928
99,710

0
99,710

0
99,710
99,710

0

99,710

1451/834 10/28/2021 WD Q I 05 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KOAY WOEI SOANG

TWENTYEIGHT FOURTEE

1414/0255 6/25/2020 WD Q I 05 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EXECUTIVE PARK COMPLE

WOEI SOANG KOAY & W
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251 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 80
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 20
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 80
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 17 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 14 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

7100 04 2,357 101.7718 49.87 117,544 1963 1963 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 TRANS TERM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2106

AOF 240 110 264 6,583

BAS 1,380 100 1,380 34,411

CAN 1,080 30 324 8,079

SFB 486 80 389 9,700

3,186 2,357 58,772

BAS= W60 S27 CAN= S18 E60 N18 W60$ E36 AOF= E24 N10 W24 S10$
N10 E24 SFB=  S10 E18 N27 W18 S17$ N17$.

BAS

60

27

36

10

24

17

CAN18

60

18

60

AOF

24

10

24

10

SFB

10

18

27

18

17

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 8,750.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 0 0 3 100 8,750

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 80.00 UT 6.50 6.50 50 2003 2003 3 50 260

9,010

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *CG 99.00 129.00 12,771.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 31,928


